www.mintl.com • sales@mintl.com
Data Subject to Change – 2023-11-30		  1 of 2
Featuring
	► 10 or 20 Two-Terminal Channels
	► N-Type Connections
	► Front Panel or Remote Operation
	► Maximum 1000 V Peak
	► Resistance Measurements to 10 PΩ

Operating Environment 18 °C to 34 °C, 10 % to 80 % RH
Warranty 1 Year Parts & Labour
How to Order:			   Cables:
1. Model 4610A			   1. 9331G-01 	 N-Male to GR
2. Model 4620A			   2. 9331G-02 	 N-Male to N-Male